MECHANICS Drive elements
Drive elements
B-50
m
e
c
h
a

Dimensioned drawings
See "Available lengths" for permissible combinations.
Ordering key 2 1 1  1 X X X X X X
Spindle pitch
2 = 2.5 mm (only for Ø 16mm)
3 = 4 mm (only for Ø 16mm)
4 = 5 mm
5 = 10 mm
6 = 20 mm
Diameter
3 = 16 mm
4 = 25 mm
5 = 20 mm
6 = 32 mm (only available
with a spindle pitch = 5 mm)
End machining
0 = not machined
1 = one-sided
5 = both-sided
suitable for all feeds (Aluminium
profile lenghts +78 mm)
Lengths
e.g.045 = 452 mm
086 = 868 mm
305 = 3052 mm
(rounded to the final digit)
MECHANICS Drive elements
Drive elements
made by isel
®
B-52
m
e
c
h
a
n
ic
s
Ball screw nut with single-path return
Rectangle nut–Ø16
Round nut –Ø16
Ø25
Dimensioned drawings
Dimensioned drawings
Features
• Material 16MnCr5 or 20MnCr5,
pressed, hardened, polished
• Versions for
recirculating ball spindle Ø16 mm
• Nut pitches: 2.5 / 4 / 5 / 10 mm
• Balls are rerouted internally
• As block housing with base fixing
• Regreasing through grease nipples 90°, 0°
Features
• Material 16MnCr5, ground
• Versions for recirculating ball
spindles Ø16 and Ø25 mm
• Nut pitches: 2.5 / 4 / 5 / 10 mm
20 mm (Ø 16 mm), 5/10 and 20 mm (Ø25 mm)
• Balls are rerouted internally
• The version with nut pitch 20 mm is supplied
with scrapers
Load factors Ordering data
only for spindles Ø16
with matching:
dirt scraper
• VE 2 unit Part no.: 213500 0001
Load factors
14.5